Vertical Multistage
Stainless Steel
Centrifugal Pumps
3 to 16 m³/h
3
Vertical Multistage Pumps
Features
VR Series

6
Vertical Multistage Pumps
Ordering Information
VR Series
Order Number Description KW/HP PH HZ Motor Volts
91480302-51 3VR2F-51 .37/.50 1 50 230
91480303-51 3VR3F-51 .55/.75 1 50 230
91480304-51 3VR4F-51 .75/1.0 1 50 230
91480305-51 3VR5F-51 .75/1.0 1 50 230
91480306-51 3VR6F-51 1.1/1.5 1 50 230
91480307-51 3VR7F-51 1.1/1.5 1 50 230
91480308-51 3VR8F-51 1.5/2.0 1 50 230
91480310-51 3VR10F-51 1.5/2.0 1 50 230
91480312-51 3VR12F-51 2.2/3.0 1 50 230
91480314-51 3VR14F-51 2.2/3.0 1 50 230
91480502-51 5VR2F-51 .55/.75 1 50 230
91480503-51 5VR3F-51 .75/1.0 1 50 230
91480504-51 5VR4F-51 1.1/1.5 1 50 230
91480505-51 5VR5F-51 1.1/1.5 1 50 230
91480506-51 5VR6F-51 1.5/2.0 1 50 230
91480507-51 5VR7F-51 1.5/2.0 1 50 230
91480508-51 5VR8F-51 2.2/3.0 1 50 230
91480510-51 5VR10F-51 2.2/3.0 1 50 230
91480902-51 9VR2F-51 .75/1.0 1 50 230
91480903-51 9VR3F-51 1.1/1.5 1 50 230
91480904-51 9VR4F-51 1.5/2.0 1 50 230
91480905-51 9VR5F-51 2.2/3.0 1 50 230
91480906-51 9VR6F-51 2.2/3.0 1 50 230
X VR XX F - XX
53 = 50 Hz, 3 Ph / 51 = 50 hz, 1 Ph
F = Round Flange
No. of Stages
Series
m3/h Rated Flow
Description Explanation
PMA - Single Phase Ordering Information
7
Vertical Multistage Pumps
Ordering Information
VR Series
Order Number Description KW/HP PHASE HZ Motor Volts
91480302-53 3VR2F-53 .37/.50 3 50 230/400
91480303-53 3VR3F-53 .55/.75 3 50 230/400
91480304-53 3VR4F-53 .75/1.0 3 50 230/400
91480305-53 3VR5F-53 .75/1.0 3 50 230/400
91480306-53 3VR6F-53 1.1/1.5 3 50 230/400
91480307-53 3VR7F-53 1.1/1.5 3 50 230/400
91480308-53 3VR8F-53 1.5/2.0 3 50 230/400
91480310-53 3VR10-53 1.5/2.0 3 50 230/400
91480312-53 3VR12F-53 2.2/3.0 3 50 230/400
91480314-53 3VR14F-53 2.2/3.0 3 50 230/400
91480317-53 3VR17F-53 3.0/4.0 3 50 230/400
91480320-53 3VR20F-53 4.0/5.5 3 50 400/690
91480322-53 3VR22F-53 4.0/5.5 3 50 400/690
91480502-53 5VR2F-53 .55/.75 3 50 230/400
91480503-53 5VR3F-53 .75/1.0 3 50 230/400